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30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 2 20MHz/1880.0/Mid QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 2 20MHz/1880.0/Mid QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 2 20MHz/1880.0/Mid 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 2 20MHz/1880.0/Mid 16QAM 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 2 20MHz/1860.0/Low QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 2 20MHz/1860.0/Low QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 2 20MHz/1860.0/Low 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 2 20MHz/1860.0/Low 16QAM 1@0



FCC ID: 2BMJMFG8002AC Report No.: NCT24046254E-2
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30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1754.3/High QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1754.3/High QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1754.3/High 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1754.3/High 16QAM 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1732.5/Mid QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1732.5/Mid QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1732.5/Mid 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1732.5/Mid 16QAM 1@0
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30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1710.7/Low QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1710.7/Low QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1710.7/Low 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 1.4MHz/1710.7/Low 16QAM 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1753.5/High QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1753.5/High QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1753.5/High 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1753.5/High 16QAM 1@0
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30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1732.5/Mid QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1732.5/Mid QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1732.5/Mid 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1732.5/Mid 16QAM 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1711.5/Low QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1711.5/Low QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1711.5/Low 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 3MHz/1711.5/Low 16QAM 1@0
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30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 5MHz/1752.5/High QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 5MHz/1752.5/High QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 5MHz/1752.5/High 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 5MHz/1752.5/High 16QAM 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 5MHz/1732.5/Mid QPSK 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 5MHz/1732.5/Mid QPSK 1@0

30.0MHz-1000.0MHz
Band 4 5MHz/1732.5/Mid 16QAM 1@0

1000.0MHz-20000.0MHz
Band 4 5MHz/1732.5/Mid 16QAM 1@0




